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12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

ACTA DE INSCRIPTOS

ASIGNATURA: CONTRATOS CIVILES Y COMERCIALES

CATEDRA: GARRIDO CORDOBERA, LIDIA

HAIRABEDIAN, MARIA ANABELLA***

DE LAS TOSCAS, LUCAS JULIAN***

MELGAREJO, LUCIANA BELEN***

BELTRAMO, ANDRES NICOLAS***

WISZNIACKI, LAURA***

PICCININO CENTENO GARRIDO, ROQUE ANDRES*
HUENCHUMIL, NADIA***

DEBRABANDERE, CARLOS MARTIN**

ZAMITH DE PASSOS BARROS, GABRIELA ROCIO***

. GUILLEM, SHEILA LOURDES***

DIAZ BRAVO, SOL***

TESTA, MARTIN ALBERTO*

LEZCANO, JUAN MANUEL***

MONTALTO, ANA MARIA DE LOS ANGELES***
FERREYRA, ELIZABETH TERESINA***

PORTOS, MATIAS MANUEL***

MARQUINEZ QUINTANA, FERMIN MODESTO***
CORDOBA, FLORENCIA INES***

CEJAS, NICOLAS LUIS ALBERTO*

ANTAR, LUCAS NICOLAS***

MAROZZI, FEDERICO MATIAS***

*Ayudante de Primera
**)efe de Trabajos Practicos

***Ambos Cargos

DNI 31.289.270
DNI 40.034.978
DNI 38.165.682
DNI 35.123.686
DNI 23.952.118
DNI 34.843.557
DNI 30.618.408
DNI 27.294.097
DNI 34.585.522(IC)
DNI 36.635.964
DNI 33.952.577(IC)
DNI 31.972.821
DNI 31.911.358(IC)
DNI 18.324.332
DNI 26.165.710
DNI 31.822.500
DNI 34.304.679(IC)
DNI 31.703.153
DNI 36.721.387
DNI 39.469.664
DNI 36.529.591



